	 
	December 10 - December 16

	 
	

	 
	Vanguard

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	8:00AM - 4:00PM
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	# of OFFs

	 
	 
	
	10-Dec
	11-Dec
	12-Dec
	13-Dec
	14-Dec
	15-Dec
	16-Dec
	

	 
	DSP/QC
	AYO, Rachelle
	OFF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2..

	 
	DSP/QC
	ORDUNA, Marc Ian
	OFF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2..

	 
	DSP/QC
	MALADO, Joel
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	GY
	3..

	 
	FOR EVAL
	CAS, Sly Markthew
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	PM
	2..

	 
	NDSP
	DABUCOL, Eleanor
	 
	 
	OFF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2..

	 
	NDSP
	WEE, Jhaydine
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	 
	 
	3..

	 
	NDSP
	APRON, Marie Shery
	Absent
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	 
	3..

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	4:00PM - 12:00AM
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	# of OFFs

	 
	
	
	10-Dec
	11-Dec
	12-Dec
	13-Dec
	14-Dec
	15-Dec
	16-Dec
	

	 
	DSP/QC
	CORPUZ, Eduard
	OFF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	AM
	3..

	 
	DSP/QC
	BAJAO, Anacita
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2..

	 
	DSP/QC
	GESTON, Simonette
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	 
	 
	LEAVE
	3..

	 
	NDSP
	LIRIO, Dinalyn
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	 
	OFF
	2..

	 
	FOR EVAL
	CORPUZ, Greggy Boy
	 
	 
	Absent
	 
	 
	OFF
	LEAVE
	2..

	 
	NDSP
	SUMAHIT, Merthel
	 
	Absent
	OFF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3..

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	12:00AM - 8:00 AM
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	# of OFFs

	 
	 
	
	10-Dec
	11-Dec
	12-Dec
	13-Dec
	14-Dec
	15-Dec
	16-Dec
	

	 
	DSP/QC
	MACARAEG, Mark Thomas
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	AM
	2..

	 
	DSP/QC
	DELANTAR, Angaela Denace
	Absent
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	2..

	 
	DSP/QC
	RIMOCAL, Bryan Patrick
	OFF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2..

	 
	DSP/QC
	CAYSIDO, Erolyn Nobille
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	PM
	3..

	 
	DSP/QC
	DELA CERNA, Wilfredo 
	OFF
	OFF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3..

	 
	NDSP
	VALDEZ, Kasten
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	OFF
	2..


